
 

www.neepco.gov.in 
CIN : U40101ML1976GOI001658 

 

 

ISO 9001-14001 
  OHSAS 18001  

    North Eastern Electric Power Corporation LtdNorth Eastern Electric Power Corporation LtdNorth Eastern Electric Power Corporation LtdNorth Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd ....     
                                Agartala Gas Turbine Combined Cycle Power Plant 
                                                                                                                                    ( A  Govt .   O f  I nd i a  En ter pr i s e )( A  Govt .   O f  I nd i a  En ter pr i s e )( A  Govt .   O f  I nd i a  En ter pr i s e )( A  Govt .   O f  I nd i a  En ter pr i s e )     
        MINIRATNA CATEGORY MINIRATNA CATEGORY MINIRATNA CATEGORY MINIRATNA CATEGORY ––––    IIII    

 

 

No. NEEPCO/AGTCCPP/C&P/T-75/2015-16/226                      Dtd. 08-02-2016 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING BID No. 23 

NEEPCO/AGTCCPP/C&P/2015-16/NIB-23 Dated 08/02/2016 

 
 

ON LINE Sealed quotations (Single Stage - Two Envelope) with 180 (One hundred eighty) days validity 

are invited from Manufacturer/ Authorised dealers for “Supply, Transportation, Transit Insurance, 

Delivery of Caustic soda (flakes) up to AGTCCPP site (FOR basis)” . Detailed Tender Documents 

containing Terms and Conditions for Bidding including Qualifying Requirement can be downloaded from 

NEEPCO’s online portal https://neepco.abcprocure.com. The said tender can also be viewed at the 

website http://neepco.gov.in and http://www.eprocure.gov.in. 

 

Sl No. Description of item Qty 

1  Caustic soda (flakes) NaOH ,Tech Grade, Purity 99.6% by mass as NaOH,    

IS 252:1991,packed in 50Kg HDPE Bag. 
32 MT 

 

Estimated Value : Rs.14,44,800/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred)  

 

Last Date and time for submission of online Bid and its opening: Bidders to submit their documents ON 

LINE on or before 03-03-2016   by 15:00 Hrs.  which shall be opened on the same date on 03-03-2016 at 

16:00 Hrs. 

 

Interested Bidders willing to participate are requested to Login to the E-Tender portal after 

registering themselves by paying Bidder Registration Fees for Rs. 3000.00 (Rupees Three Thousand) 

only which shall remain valid for 1 (one) year with an intimation to the undersigned. Registration Fees 

are to be deposited in the following A/C. 

 

1. Name of the Bank   : AXIS BANK 

2. Name of the Beneficiary : E-PROCURMENT ACCOUNT, NEEPCO LTD. 

3. Account No.   : 913020005982636 

4. IFS CODE   : UTIB 0000270  

 

                 For & on behalf of North Eastern Electric Power Corporn.Ltd. 

 

 

         

                Sr. Manager(E/M),C&P  

                AGTP,NEEPCO Ltd. R.C.Nagar, 

                                                                                               Agartala, Tripura(W)-799008. 

SENIOR MANAGER (E),C&P Cell,AGTCCPP 
P.O.: NEEPCO, RAMCHANDRANAGAR, 

AGARTALA, TRIPURA (W) – 799008 
Phone: 0381-2391292    Fax: 0381-2391268 
email : agtpemail : agtpemail : agtpemail : agtppppp....onmonmonmonm@@@@ggggmail.commail.commail.commail.com    


